Event Date
09/15/1995

02/16/1996
03/08/1996

03/29/1996
04/26/1996
03/07/1997

09/19/1997

10/17/1997
10/24/1997
05/15/1998

09/25/1998
10/02/1998
10/23/1998
04/30/1999
05/07/1999

10/22/1999

03/31/2000
04/07/2000
04/28/2000
05/12/2000

05/27/2000
07/28/2000
08/25/2000
09/01/2000
09/15/2000
09/22/2000
10/22/2000

Event
Date

07/29/1995 Labrador Retriever Club of the Twin Cities
08/05/1995 Little Sioux River Hunting Retriever Club

FC Smith's Blew By You MH
AKC Registration Number: SN161249/08

Born: 05/14/1994

Field Trial Competition

Event Name
Mid lowa Retriever Club

Mobile Amateur Retriever Club
North Florida Amateur Retriever

Club
Topeka Retriever Club

Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.
Central Savannah River Area

Retriever Club
Missouri Valley Hunt Club

Kansas City Retriever Club
Jayhawk Retriever Club
Mid lowa Retriever Club

Missouri Valley Hunt Club

Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.

Kansas City Retriever Club

Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.

Missouri Valley Hunt Club
Kansas City Retriever Club

Topeka Retriever Club

Mississippi Valley Retriever Club
Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.

Mid lowa Retriever Club

Sunflower Retriever Club

Northwest lowa Retriever Club

Cheyenne Retriever Club

Rocky Mountain Retriever Club

Mid lowa Retriever Club
Missouri Valley Hunt Club
Kansas City Retriever Club

AKC Hunt Tests

Event Name

08/19/1995 Missouri Valley Hunt Club

Class
FT Derby

FT Derby
FT Derby

FT Derby

FT Derby

FT Owner/Handler
Amateur All-A

FT Qualifying

FT Qualifying

FT Amateur All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Amateur All-Age
FT Limited All-Age
FT Amateur All-Age
FT Amateur All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Owner/Handler
Amateur All-A

FT Amateur All-Age

FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Amateur All-Age

FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Open All-Age
FT Amateur All-Age

Placement

Reserve Judge's Award of
Merit

Judge's Award of Merit
Judge's Award of Merit

Judge's Award of Merit
4th
Judge's Award of Merit

Reserve Judge's Award of
Merit

Judge's Award of Merit
Judge's Award of Merit
3rd

1st

Judge's Award of Merit
Judge's Award of Merit
4th

Judge's Award of Merit
Reserve Judge's Award of
Merit

Reserve Judge's Award of
Merit

1st

Judge's Award of Merit
4th

Reserve Judge's Award of
Merit

Judge's Award of Merit
Judge's Award of Merit
Judge's Award of Merit
Judge's Award of Merit
4th

2nd

Judge’s Award of Merit

Class Placem
ent
Junior Hunter Division A Qualify
Junior Hunter Qualify
Junior Hunter Qualify



08/26/1995 Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc. Junior Hunter Qualify

09/02/1995 Kansas City Retriever Club Senior Hunter Qualify
09/03/1995 Topeka Retriever Club Senior Hunter Qualify
06/22/1996 Lake Country Retriever Club Senior Hunter Division A Qualify
06/29/1996 Blackhawk Retriever Club Senior Hunter Qualify
08/24/1996 Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc. Master Hunter Qualify
08/31/1996 Kansas City Retriever Club Master Hunter Qualify
09/01/1996 Topeka Retriever Club Master Hunter Qualify
06/27/1998 Mid lowa Retriever Club Master Hunter Qualify
08/22/1998 Missouri Valley Hunt Club Master Hunter Qualify
NAHRA Titles

Started Retriever Title completed in four tests.
Working Retriever (WR) Title completed in four tests by age two.

Master Hunting Retriever (Senior) completed three qualifying scores and needs two more
gualifications for MHR title.

Other Accomplishments

Canine Good Citizen Test

Certified by the Cyclone Country Kennel Club at 6 months
"Just Labs" video

Webster is featured in the "Just Labs" video by Willow Creek Press. He is shown in the Field
Trial segment of the film with owner, Beth Harman.



