FC Smith's Blew By You MH AKC Registration Number: SN161249/08 Born: 05/14/1994

Field Trial Competition

Event Date	Event Name	Class	Discoment
Event Date 09/15/1995	Event Name Mid Iowa Retriever Club	FT Derby	Placement Reserve Judge's Award of
09/13/1993	Iviid Iowa Netriever Club	i i Delby	Merit
02/16/1996	Mobile Amateur Retriever Club	FT Derby	Judge's Award of Merit
03/08/1996	North Florida Amateur Retriever	FT Derby	Judge's Award of Merit
	Club	,	3
03/29/1996	Topeka Retriever Club	FT Derby	Judge's Award of Merit
04/26/1996	Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.	FT Derby	4th
03/07/1997	Central Savannah River Area	FT Owner/Handler	Judge's Award of Merit
	Retriever Club	Amateur All-A	_
09/19/1997	Missouri Valley Hunt Club	FT Qualifying	Reserve Judge's Award of
			Merit
10/17/1997	Kansas City Retriever Club	FT Qualifying	Judge's Award of Merit
10/24/1997	Jayhawk Retriever Club	FT Amateur All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
05/15/1998	Mid Iowa Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	3rd
		FT Amateur All-Age	1st
09/25/1998	Missouri Valley Hunt Club	FT Limited All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
10/02/1998	Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.	FT Amateur All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
10/23/1998	Kansas City Retriever Club	FT Amateur All-Age	4th
04/30/1999	Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.	FT Open All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
05/07/1999	Missouri Valley Hunt Club	FT Owner/Handler	Reserve Judge's Award of
10/00/1000		Amateur All-A	Merit
10/22/1999	Kansas City Retriever Club	FT Amateur All-Age	Reserve Judge's Award of
00/04/0000	Taraka Barda as Old	ET O All A	Merit
03/31/2000	Topeka Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	1st
04/07/2000	Mississippi Valley Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
04/28/2000	Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.	FT Open All-Age	4th
05/12/2000	Mid Iowa Retriever Club	FT Amateur All-Age	Reserve Judge's Award of Merit
05/27/2000	Sunflower Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
07/28/2000	Northwest Iowa Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
08/25/2000	Cheyenne Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
09/01/2000	Rocky Mountain Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit
09/15/2000	Mid Iowa Retriever Club	FT Open All-Age	4th
09/22/2000	Missouri Valley Hunt Club	FT Open All-Age	2 nd
10/22/2000	Kansas City Retriever Club	FT Amateur All-Age	Judge's Award of Merit

AKC Hunt Tests

Event Date	Event Name	Class	Placem ent
07/29/1995 08/05/1995	Labrador Retriever Club of the Twin Cities Little Sioux River Hunting Retriever Club Missouri Valley Hunt Club	Junior Hunter Division A Junior Hunter Junior Hunter	Qualify Qualify Qualify

08/26/1995	Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.	Junior Hunter	Qualify
09/02/1995	Kansas City Retriever Club	Senior Hunter	Qualify
09/03/1995	Topeka Retriever Club	Senior Hunter	Qualify
06/22/1996	Lake Country Retriever Club	Senior Hunter Division A	Qualify
06/29/1996	Blackhawk Retriever Club	Senior Hunter	Qualify
08/24/1996	Nebraska Dog & Hunt Club, Inc.	Master Hunter	Qualify
08/31/1996	Kansas City Retriever Club	Master Hunter	Qualify
09/01/1996	Topeka Retriever Club	Master Hunter	Qualify
06/27/1998	Mid Iowa Retriever Club	Master Hunter	Qualify
08/22/1998	Missouri Valley Hunt Club	Master Hunter	Qualify

NAHRA Titles

Started Retriever Title completed in four tests.

Working Retriever (WR) Title completed in four tests by age two.

Master Hunting Retriever (Senior) completed three qualifying scores and needs two more qualifications for MHR title.

Other Accomplishments

Canine Good Citizen Test

Certified by the Cyclone Country Kennel Club at 6 months

"Just Labs" video

Webster is featured in the "Just Labs" video by Willow Creek Press. He is shown in the Field Trial segment of the film with owner, Beth Harman.